The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: LOVE FRIDGE CHICAGO 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $59,010.46
2025-10-02 Donation from Jan susler txn GkH4Y]Z $250.00 $59,260.46
2025-10-03 ACH to Kwamena Jackson txn brHZwvE -$1,800.00 $57,460.46
2025-10-06 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/29 to 10/5 txn brHZleG -$17.50 $57,442.96
2025-10-07 Team Dinner txn wNHJQIR -$332.26 $57,110.70
2025-10-07 Refrigerators txn 8rHr9eO -$1,506.02 $55,604.68
2025-10-07 Truck repair txn K9HZpAk -$853.20 $54,751.48
2025-10-07 Truck Repair txn 78Hn9RZ -$210.00  $54,541.48
2025-10-07 Truck Repair txn vgHeNbd -$298.70 $54,242.78
2025-10-08 Donation from Michael Rice txn SwHRg6K $200.00 $54,442.78
2025-10-09 Donation from Marcelle Dupuy txn nEHMYPQ $5.00 $54,447.78
2025-10-10 Donation from Aariz Gawandi txn LgHbPGr $10.00 $54,457.78
2025-10-10 Donation from John Staszel txn wNHJawL $5.00 $54,462.78
2025-10-13 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/6 to 10/12 txn 4dH5RZV -$15.40 $54,447.38
2025-10-15 Donation from Andi Weaver txn K9HZgXG $10.00 $54,457.38
2025-10-16 Squarespace txn LgHb9Wm -$276.00 $54,181.38
2025-10-16 ACH to Jose R Isturiz Lira txn 9KHyK4w -$1,800.00 $52,381.38
2025-10-17 Donation from Madison George txn K9HZzwz $30.00 $52,411.38
2025-10-17 Donation from Athena Feng txn 9KHy8B2 $10.00 $52,421.38
2025-10-17 Donation from Adina txn 1ZHQaXN $25.00 $52,446.38
2025-10-17 Mailchimp txn YRHKAQI -$45.00 $52,401.38
2025-10-17 PY *STORAGE POST 3245 W 3 txn wNH]JLMk -$234.00 $52,167.38
2025-10-20 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/13 to 10/19 txn OXHB8loa -$5.25 $52,162.13
2025-10-23 Donation from Greg Bunker txn kWHPnrB $20.00  $52,182.13
2025-10-27 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/20 to 10/26 txn LgHb6N] -$1.40 $52,180.73
2025-10-27 Donation from Shea Leibow txn nEHMb9z $15.00 $52,195.73
2025-10-27 VENMO CASHOUT txn 4dH5vg4 $2,100.00 $54,295.73
2025-10-29 Donation from Cassidy Greskoviak txn d7Ha4R8 $40.00 $54,335.73
2025-10-29 Donation from Kailyn Eagy txn_evHRVzK $50.00 $54,385.73
2025-10-29 Donation from Margaret Plumart txn MNHpV5P $20.00 $54,405.73
2025-10-30 Donation from Jennifer txn nEHMvrX $25.00 $54,430.73
2025-10-30 Donation from Angela Hamann txn GkH40av $500.00 $54,930.73
2025-10-30 Donation from Peter Bock txn zVHyLYr $200.00 $55,130.73
2025-10-30 Donation from Paige Flynn txn 0OeHgBbA $30.00 $55,160.73
2025-10-30 Donation from Caitlyn Beyer txn a8HBLpq $100.00 $55,260.73
2025-10-30 Donation from Elizabeth Lerner txn EyHPrJm $50.00 $55,310.73
2025-10-31 Donation from Lauren Porter txn 0eHqWEE $50.00 $55,360.73
2025-10-31 Donation from Kate Radin txn MNHpY9q $50.00 $55,410.73
2025-10-31 Donation from Laura Piantanida txn K9HZevw $50.00 $55,460.73
2025-10-31 Donation from Ed Sturdley txn xQHNZla $10.00 $55,470.73
2025-10-31 Donation from Whitney txn pSHO04Gy $100.00 $55,570.73
2025-10-31 ACH to Jose R Isturiz Lira txn WBHAzo0 -$1,800.00 $53,770.73

WITHDRAWN: $9,194.73. DEPOSITED: $3,955.00. $53,770.73

Love Fridge Chicago is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Love Fridge Chicago's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.






